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LOCATION: AYER'S CLIFF, QUEBEC

DATE OF RODEO: Friday, August 20, 2021 - Saturday, August 21, 2021

EVENT: BAREBACK RIDING

5

$350.00

$1,000.00

$135.00

$1,215.00

PLACE SCORE CONTESTANT CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 76 CARL BERNIER 033244 729.00$         

2 64 SEBASTIEN BUREAU C02120 486.00$         

TOTAL 1,215.00$      

EVENT: STEER WRESTLING

27

$1,890.00

$1,000.00

$289.00

$2,601.00

PLACE TIME CONTESTANT CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 4.6 MATT DEWETERING 033693 754.29$         

2 5.6 STEVE CARRIER C01469 624.24$         

3 6.2 MATT FISHER 032786 494.19$         

4 7.3 ROBERT LEGAULT IPRA CANADA 364.14$         

5 8.2 FRANCIS CASTONGUAY C01376 234.09$         

6 8.4 MAXIME CLERMONT IPRA CANADA 130.05$         

TOTAL 2,601.00$      

10% SANCTION FEE:

INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION
OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET

RODEO: AYER'S CLIFF PROFESSIONAL RODEO

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:

TOTAL PURSE:
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LOCATION: AYER'S CLIFF, QUEBEC

DATE OF RODEO: Friday, August 20, 2021 - Saturday, August 21, 2021

EVENT: JR BULL RIDING

4

$120.00

$200.00

$32.00

$288.00

PLACE SCORE CONTESTANT CARD NO. PAYOUT

NO QUALIFIED RIDES

TOTAL -$             

EVENT: BREAKAWAY ROPING

26

$1,820.00

$1,000.00

$282.00

$2,538.00

PLACE TIME CONTESTANT CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 3.1 JOANIE BONNEAU IPRA CANADA 736.02$         

2 3.3 CATHERINE LAPIERRE 034895 609.12$         

3 3.7 NANCY LAPERRIERE IPRA CANADA 482.22$         

4 3.8 AMANDA CRAVEN PERMIT 355.32$         

5 4.4 JOSIANNE ROBERGE WORLD 228.42$         

6 4.6 LAURIE TREMBLAY IPRA CANADA 126.90$         

TOTAL 2,538.00$      

ADDED MONEY:

OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET

RODEO: AYER'S CLIFF PROFESSIONAL RODEO

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:
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LOCATION: AYER'S CLIFF, QUEBEC

DATE OF RODEO: Friday, August 20, 2021 - Saturday, August 21, 2021

EVENT: TEAM ROPING

46

$3,220.00 *UPDATED: SHOULD ONLY

$1,000.00 PAY 4 HOLES (NOT 6 AS

$422.00 ORIGINALLY LISTED)

$3,798.00 $1,899.00

PLACE TIME CONTESTANT CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 8.0 YANICK RIVEST 034091 759.60$         

ERIC MAISONNEUVE C01097 759.60$         

2 10.0 MAXIME VIENS PERMIT 569.70$         

ALBERTO HERNANDEZ PERMIT 569.70$         

3 10.3 MARILYN DRAINVILLE C01724 379.80$         

CODY MARANDA C02089 379.80$         

4 11.6 ALEXANDRE RIOPEL PERMIT 189.90$         

MICHAEL SALOIS C01948 189.90$         

TOTAL 3,798.00$      

INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION
OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET

RODEO: AYER'S CLIFF PROFESSIONAL RODEO

# OF TEAMS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:
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LOCATION: AYER'S CLIFF, QUEBEC

DATE OF RODEO: Friday, August 20, 2021 - Saturday, August 21, 2021

EVENT: SADDLE BRONC RIDING

7

$490.00

$1,000.00

$149.00

$1,341.00

PLACE SCORE CONTESTANT CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 72 GINO PERRON C02221 670.50$         

2 68 LESTER BOWMAN C02139 402.30$         

3 65 ALLAN MUSSEL C02206 268.20$         

TOTAL 1,341.00$      

EVENT: BARREL RACING

39

$2,730.00

$1,000.00

$373.00

$3,357.00

PLACE TIME CONTESTANT CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 15.205 MARTINE DESJARDINS C01236 973.53$         

2 15.307 KATHERINE CHALIFOUX-THERRIEN C02179 805.68$         

3 15.524 OCEANE VEILLEUX K06264 637.83$         

4 15.793 CAROLINE POULIN C02209 469.98$         

5 15.841 MACKENZIE MURDOCH C02137 302.13$         

6 15.894 YASMEEN IRAVANI C01885 167.85$         

TOTAL 3,357.00$      

OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET
INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION

RODEO: AYER'S CLIFF PROFESSIONAL RODEO

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:
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LOCATION: AYER'S CLIFF, QUEBEC

DATE OF RODEO: Friday, August 20, 2021 - Saturday, August 21, 2021

EVENT: JR BARREL RACING

3

$90.00

$100.00

$19.00

$171.00

PLACE TIME CONTESTANT CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 17.541 MAGALY CASTONGUAY IPRA CANADA 102.60$         

2 20.623 BILI-ANN LOTTINVILLE IPRA CANADA 68.40$          

TOTAL 171.00$         

EVENT: TIE-DOWN ROPING

28

$1,960.00

$1,000.00

$296.00

$2,664.00

PLACE TIME CONTESTANT CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 9.6 SCOTT MCMAHON 772.56$         

2 10.2 JORDAN MARTIN 639.36$         

3 11.1 LUNDY MCBAIN 506.16$         

4/5 11.2 LANE COMTOIS 306.36$         

4/5 11.2 FRANCIS CASTONGUAY 306.36$         

6 11.4 CHARLES NADEAU 133.20$         

TOTAL 2,664.00$      

INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION

TOTAL PURSE:

OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET

RODEO: AYER'S CLIFF PROFESSIONAL RODEO

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:
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LOCATION: AYER'S CLIFF, QUEBEC

DATE OF RODEO: Friday, August 20, 2021 - Saturday, August 21, 2021

EVENT: NOVICE BAREBACK RIDING

0

$0.00

$200.00

$20.00

$180.00

PLACE SCORE CONTESTANT CARD NO. PAYOUT

-$             

TOTAL -$             

EVENT: NOVICE SADDLE BRONC RIDING

3

$90.00

$200.00

$29.00

$261.00

PLACE SCORE CONTESTANT CARD NO. PAYOUT

NO QUALIFIED RIDES -$             

TOTAL -$             

TOTAL PURSE:

10% SANCTION FEE:

INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION
OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET

RODEO: AYER'S CLIFF PROFESSIONAL RODEO

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:
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LOCATION: AYER'S CLIFF, QUEBEC

DATE OF RODEO: Friday, August 20, 2021 - Saturday, August 21, 2021

EVENT: BULL RIDING

22

$1,540.00

$1,000.00

$254.00

$2,286.00

PLACE SCORE CONTESTANT CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 77 TIMOTHÉ BRUNELLE C01180 1,371.60$      

2 72 LUCAS FILLION C01795 914.40$         

TOTAL 2,286.00$      

TOTAL PAYOUT 19,971.00$   

INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION
OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET

RODEO: AYER'S CLIFF PROFESSIONAL RODEO

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:
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LOCATION: AYER'S CLIFF, QUEBEC

DATE OF RODEO: Friday, August 20, 2021 - Saturday, August 21, 2021

EVENT: STEER RIDING

3

$90.00

$200.00

$0.00

$290.00 JACKPOT

PLACE SCORE CONTESTANT CARD NO. PAYOUT

NO QUALIFIED RIDES -$             

TOTAL -$             

EVENT: CALF RIDING

2

$60.00

$0.00

$0.00

$60.00 JACKPOT

PLACE SCORE CONTESTANT CARD NO. PAYOUT

1/2 74 VINCENT DESLANDRES - 30.00$          

1/2 74 EDEN LEBLOND IPRA CANADA 30.00$          

TOTAL 60.00$          

INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION
OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET

RODEO: AYER'S CLIFF PROFESSIONAL RODEO

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:
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LOCATION: AYER'S CLIFF, QUEBEC

DATE OF RODEO: Friday, August 20, 2021 - Saturday, August 21, 2021

EVENT: PICKUP RACE

32

$1,600.00

$1,000.00

$260.00

$2,340.00

PLACE SCORE CONTESTANT CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 7.701 RECK TA FAME - MAXIME CLERMONT 678.60$         

2 7.717 HEADIN FOR HOME - JONATHAN BUSSIÈRES 561.60$         

3 8.023 MONEY RED LEE - MICHEL GODIN 444.60$         

4 8.044 WRANGLIN JAG - CRAIG GAGNON 327.60$         

5 8.155 DICK GREYSON - WILLIAM ROSS DUFRESNE 210.60$         

6 8.183 JEFF HONOR FRENCHMEN - JEAN-FREDERIC PINARD 117.00$         

TOTAL 2,340.00$      

EVENT: EXCHANGE RACE

24

$1,200.00

$1,000.00

$220.00

$1,980.00

PLACE SCORE CONTESTANT CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 7.457 RECK TA FAME - MAXIME CLERMONT 792.00$         

2 7.810 MONEY RED LEE - MARC ANDRE POTVIN 594.00$         

3 8.135 WHYNOT - JEAN-FREDERIC PINARD 396.00$         

4 8.224 GM SKIPPER W - RAPHAEL BLOUIN 198.00$         

TOTAL 1,980.00$      

INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION
OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET

TOTAL PURSE:

TOTAL PURSE:

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:

10% FEE:

RODEO: AYER'S CLIFF PROFESSIONAL RODEO

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:

10% FEE:


