RODEO: AYER'S CLIFF PROFESSIONAL RODEO LOCATION: AYER'S CLIFF, QUEBEC

EVENT:	BAREBACK RIDING
# OF CONTESTANTS:	5
TOTAL ENTRY FEES:	\$350.00
ADDED MONEY:	\$1,000.00
10% SANCTION FEE:	\$135.00
TOTAL PURSE:	\$1,215.00

PLACE	SCORE	CONTESTANT	CARD NO.	Ρ	PAYOUT
1	76	CARL BERNIER	033244	\$	729.00
2	64	SEBASTIEN BUREAU	C02120	\$	486.00
			TOTAL	\$	1,215.00

EVENT:	STEER WRESTLING
# OF CONTESTANTS:	27
TOTAL ENTRY FEES:	\$1,890.00
ADDED MONEY:	\$1,000.00
10% SANCTION FEE:	\$289.00
TOTAL PURSE:	\$2,601.00

PLACE	TIME	CONTESTANT	CARD NO.	P	PAYOUT
1	4.6	MATT DEWETERING	033693	\$	754.29
2	5.6	STEVE CARRIER	C01469	\$	624.24
3	6.2	MATT FISHER	032786	\$	494.19
4	7.3	ROBERT LEGAULT	IPRA CANADA	\$	364.14
5	8.2	FRANCIS CASTONGUAY	C01376	\$	234.09
6	8.4	MAXIME CLERMONT	IPRA CANADA	\$	130.05
			TOTAL	\$	2,601.00

OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET

RODEO: AYER'S CLIFF PROFESSIONAL RODEO LOCATION: AYER'S CLIFF, QUEBEC

EVENT:	JR BULL RIDING
# OF CONTESTANTS:	4
TOTAL ENTRY FEES:	\$120.00
ADDED MONEY:	\$200.00
10% SANCTION FEE:	\$32.00
TOTAL PURSE:	\$288.00

PLACE	SCORE	CONTESTANT	CARD NO.	PAYOUT
		NO QUALIFIED RIDES		
			TOTAL	\$-

EVENT:	BREAKAWAY ROPING
# OF CONTESTANTS:	26
TOTAL ENTRY FEES:	\$1,820.00
ADDED MONEY:	\$1,000.00
10% SANCTION FEE:	\$282.00
TOTAL PURSE:	\$2,538.00

PLACE	TIME	CONTESTANT	CARD NO.	PAYOUT
1	3.1	JOANIE BONNEAU	IPRA CANADA	\$ 736.02
2	3.3	CATHERINE LAPIERRE	034895	\$ 609.12
3	3.7	NANCY LAPERRIERE	IPRA CANADA	\$ 482.22
4	3.8	AMANDA CRAVEN	PERMIT	\$ 355.32
5	4.4	JOSIANNE ROBERGE	WORLD	\$ 228.42
6	4.6	LAURIE TREMBLAY	IPRA CANADA	\$ 126.90
			TOTAL	\$ 2,538.00

RODEO: AYER'S CLIFF PROFESSIONAL RODEO LOCATION: AYER'S CLIFF, QUEBEC

EVENT:	TEAM ROPING	
# OF TEAMS:	46	
TOTAL ENTRY FEES:	\$3,220.00	*UPDATED: SHOULD ONLY
ADDED MONEY:	\$1,000.00	PAY 4 HOLES (NOT 6 AS
10% SANCTION FEE:	\$422.00	ORIGINALLY LISTED)
TOTAL PURSE:	\$3,798.00	\$1,899.00

PLACE	TIME	CONTESTANT	CARD NO.	PAYOUT
1	8.0	YANICK RIVEST	034091	\$ 759.60
		ERIC MAISONNEUVE	C01097	\$ 759.60
2	10.0	MAXIME VIENS	PERMIT	\$ 569.70
		ALBERTO HERNANDEZ	PERMIT	\$ 569.70
3	10.3	MARILYN DRAINVILLE	C01724	\$ 379.80
		CODY MARANDA	C02089	\$ 379.80
4	11.6	ALEXANDRE RIOPEL	PERMIT	\$ 189.90
		MICHAEL SALOIS	C01948	\$ 189.90
			TOTAL	\$ 3,798.00

RODEO: AYER'S CLIFF PROFESSIONAL RODEO LOCATION: AYER'S CLIFF, QUEBEC

EVENT:	SADDLE BRONC RIDING
# OF CONTESTANTS:	7
TOTAL ENTRY FEES:	\$490.00
ADDED MONEY:	\$1,000.00
10% SANCTION FEE:	\$149.00
TOTAL PURSE:	\$1,341.00

PLACE	SCORE	CONTESTANT	CARD NO.	P	AYOUT
1	72	GINO PERRON	C02221	\$	670.50
2	68	LESTER BOWMAN	C02139	\$	402.30
3	65	ALLAN MUSSEL	C02206	\$	268.20
			TOTAL	\$	1,341.00

EVENT:	BARREL RACING
# OF CONTESTANTS:	39
TOTAL ENTRY FEES:	\$2,730.00
ADDED MONEY:	\$1,000.00
10% SANCTION FEE:	\$373.00
TOTAL PURSE:	\$3,357.00

PLACE	TIME	CONTESTANT	CARD NO.	PAYOUT	
1	15.205	MARTINE DESJARDINS	C01236	\$ 973.5	53
2	15.307	KATHERINE CHALIFOUX-THERRIEN	C02179	\$ 805.6	58
3	15.524	OCEANE VEILLEUX	K06264	\$ 637.8	33
4	15.793	CAROLINE POULIN	C02209	\$ 469.9	98
5	15.841	MACKENZIE MURDOCH	C02137	\$ 302.1	13
6	15.894	YASMEEN IRAVANI	C01885	\$ 167.8	35
			TOTAL	\$ 3,357.0	00

RODEO: AYER'S CLIFF PROFESSIONAL RODEO LOCATION: AYER'S CLIFF, QUEBEC

EVENT:	JR BARREL RACING
# OF CONTESTANTS:	3
TOTAL ENTRY FEES:	\$90.00
ADDED MONEY:	\$100.00
10% SANCTION FEE:	\$19.00
TOTAL PURSE:	\$171.00

PLACE	TIME	CONTESTANT	CARD NO.	PAYOUT
1	17.541	MAGALY CASTONGUAY	IPRA CANADA	\$ 102.60
2	20.623	BILI-ANN LOTTINVILLE	IPRA CANADA	\$ 68.40
			TOTAL	\$ 171.00

EVENT:	TIE-DOWN ROPING
# OF CONTESTANTS:	28
TOTAL ENTRY FEES:	\$1,960.00
ADDED MONEY:	\$1,000.00
10% SANCTION FEE:	\$296.00
TOTAL PURSE:	\$2,664.00

PLACE	TIME	CONTESTANT	CARD NO.	I	PAYOUT
1	9.6	SCOTT MCMAHON		\$	772.56
2	10.2	JORDAN MARTIN		\$	639.36
3	11.1	LUNDY MCBAIN		\$	506.16
4/5	11.2	LANE COMTOIS		\$	306.36
4/5	11.2	FRANCIS CASTONGUAY		\$	306.36
6	11.4	CHARLES NADEAU		\$	133.20
			TOTAL	\$	2,664.00

RODEO: AYER'S CLIFF PROFESSIONAL RODEO LOCATION: AYER'S CLIFF, QUEBEC

EVENT:	NOVICE BAREBACK RIDING
# OF CONTESTANTS:	0
TOTAL ENTRY FEES:	\$0.00
ADDED MONEY:	\$200.00
10% SANCTION FEE:	\$20.00
TOTAL PURSE:	\$180.00

SCORE	CONTESTANT	CARD NO.	PAYOUT
			\$-
		TOTAL	*

EVENT:	NOVICE SADDLE BRONC RIDING
# OF CONTESTANTS:	3
TOTAL ENTRY FEES:	\$90.00
ADDED MONEY:	\$200.00
10% SANCTION FEE:	\$29.00
TOTAL PURSE:	\$261.00

PLACE	SCORE	CONTESTANT	CARD NO.	PAYOUT
		NO QUALIFIED RIDES		\$-
			TOTAL	\$-

RODEO: AYER'S CLIFF PROFESSIONAL RODEO LOCATION: AYER'S CLIFF, QUEBEC

DATE OF RODEO: Friday, August 20, 2021 - Saturday, August 21, 2021

EVENT:	BULL RIDING
# OF CONTESTANTS:	22
TOTAL ENTRY FEES:	\$1,540.00
ADDED MONEY:	\$1,000.00
10% SANCTION FEE:	\$254.00
TOTAL PURSE:	\$2,286.00

PLACE	SCORE	CONTESTANT	CARD NO.	PAYOUT
1	77	TIMOTHÉ BRUNELLE	C01180	\$ 1,371.60
2	72	LUCAS FILLION	C01795	\$ 914.40
			TOTAL	\$ 2,286.00

TOTAL PAYOUT

\$ 19,971.00

RODEO: AYER'S CLIFF PROFESSIONAL RODEO LOCATION: AYER'S CLIFF, QUEBEC

DATE OF RODEO: Friday, August 20, 2021 - Saturday, August 21, 2021

EVENT:	STEER RIDING	
# OF CONTESTANTS:	3	
TOTAL ENTRY FEES:	\$90.00	
ADDED MONEY:	\$200.00	
10% SANCTION FEE:	\$0.00	
TOTAL PURSE:	\$290.00	

JACKPOT

PLACE	SCORE	CONTESTANT	CARD NO.	PAYOUT
		NO QUALIFIED RIDES		\$-
			TOTAL	\$-

EVENT:	CALF RIDING	
# OF CONTESTANTS:	2	
TOTAL ENTRY FEES:	\$60.00	
ADDED MONEY:	\$0.00	
10% SANCTION FEE:	\$0.00	
TOTAL PURSE:	\$60.00	

JACKPOT

PLACE	SCORE	CONTESTANT	CARD NO.	PAYOUT
1/2	74	VINCENT DESLANDRES	-	\$ 30.00
1/2	74	EDEN LEBLOND	IPRA CANADA	\$ 30.00
			TOTAL	\$ 60.00

RODEO: AYER'S CLIFF PROFESSIONAL RODEO LOCATION: AYER'S CLIFF, QUEBEC

EVENT:	PICKUP RACE	
# OF CONTESTANTS:	32	
TOTAL ENTRY FEES:	\$1,600.00	
ADDED MONEY:	\$1,000.00	
10% FEE:	\$260.00	
TOTAL PURSE:	\$2,340.00	

PLACE	SCORE	CONTESTANT	CARD NO.	F	PAYOUT
1	7.701	RECK TA FAME - MAXIME CLERMONT		\$	678.60
2	7.717	HEADIN FOR HOME - JONATHAN BUSSIÈRES		\$	561.60
3	8.023	MONEY RED LEE - MICHEL GODIN		\$	444.60
4	8.044	WRANGLIN JAG - CRAIG GAGNON		\$	327.60
5	8.155	DICK GREYSON - WILLIAM ROSS DUFRESNE		\$	210.60
6	8.183	JEFF HONOR FRENCHMEN - JEAN-FREDERIC PINA	RD	\$	117.00
			TOTAL	\$	2,340.00

# OF CONTESTANTS: 24 TOTAL ENTRY FEES: \$1,200.00 ADDED MONEY: \$1,000.00 10% FEE: \$220.00	EVENT:	EXCHANGE RACE
ADDED MONEY: \$1,000.00 10% FEE: \$220.00	# OF CONTESTANTS:	24
10% FEE: \$220.00	TOTAL ENTRY FEES:	\$1,200.00
	ADDED MONEY:	\$1,000.00
	10% FEE:	\$220.00
TOTAL PURSE: \$1,980.00	TOTAL PURSE:	\$1,980.00

PLACE	SCORE	CONTESTANT	CARD NO.	PAYOUT
1	7.457	RECK TA FAME - MAXIME CLERMONT		\$ 792.00
2	7.810	MONEY RED LEE - MARC ANDRE POTVIN		\$ 594.00
3	8.135	WHYNOT - JEAN-FREDERIC PINARD		\$ 396.00
4	8.224	GM SKIPPER W - RAPHAEL BLOUIN		\$ 198.00
			TOTAL	\$ 1,980.00